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              Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec KH-6X6X16H-TJ
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Shenzhen Kinghelm Elec
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                不带 50mA 6mm 100MΩ 12V 260gf 6mm 16mm Round Button Straight SPST Plugin  Tactile Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	 
                        $0.015
                      	$ 0.30
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $0.013
                      	$ 2.60
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0119
                      	$ 11.90
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.0112
                      	$ 22.40
	
                      10000+
                    	 
                        $0.0106
                      	$ 106.00
	
                      20000+
                    	 
                        $0.0103
                      	$ 206.00



 
              In Stock: 3500
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  